
         MHSAA LP Regional 16-02 - 10/29/2016 9:08:51 PM          

                       Linden, Linden, MI                         

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Brendan Fraser              12 Notre Dame Prep             16:27.20      

1  

  2 Thomas Mueller              12 Lake Fenton                 16:49.10      

2  

  3 Nicholas Fraser             11 Notre Dame Prep             16:57.40      

3  

  4 Tyler Buchanan               9 Linden                      17:07.50      

4  

  5 James Ohlsson                9 Notre Dame Prep             17:13.30      

5  

  6 Ben Zaremba                 12 Auburn Hills                17:20.30      

6  

  7 Jack Marchand               10 South Lyon East             17:26.80      

7  

  8 Rielly Shellenbarger        10 Goodrich                    17:31.70      

8  

  9 Isaac Golson                12 Lake Fenton                 17:33.30      

9  

 10 Ryan Herrmann               12 Orchard Lake                17:33.60     

10  

 11 Mark Wood                   10 Goodrich                    17:34.00     

11  

 12 Nick Major                  12 Ferndale                    17:34.40     

12  

 13 Sebastian Jackson           10 Auburn Hills                17:34.90     

13  

 14 Tanner Blaney               11 Linden                      17:36.30     

14  

 15 John Pieper                 11 Notre Dame Prep             17:40.30     

15  

 16 Bennet Coe                  12 Orchard Lake                17:40.90     

16  

 17 Mike Allen                  12 Brandon                     17:46.00     

17  

 18 Nick McDonald               11 Linden                      17:52.70     

18  

 19 Zach Loyd                   11 Auburn Hills                17:55.90     

19  

 20 Sebastian Lubahn            11 Linden                      17:58.70     

20  

 21 Taggart Tokie               12 Brandon                     17:59.50     

21  

 22 Skyler Zieske               11 Linden                      18:01.10     

22  

 23 Thomas Hufton               10 Lake Fenton                 18:03.30     

23  



 24 Eric Niestroy               10 Lake Fenton                 18:04.70     

24  

 25 Solomon Palmer              10 Ferndale                    18:08.10     

25  

 26 Augustine Lau               12 Orchard Lake                18:10.50     

26  

 27 Brendan Moriarty            11 Orchard Lake                18:13.90     

27  

 28 William Bale                11 Linden                      18:15.10     

28  

 29 Ethan Bierer                10 Auburn Hills                18:18.00     

29  

 30 Kelly Broadus               12 Detroit Frederick Douglas   18:26.40         

 31 Kyle Lewis                   9 Lake Fenton                 18:27.40     

30  

 32 Roy Swartzinski             11 South Lyon East             18:32.80     

31  

 33 Zach Duval                  10 Goodrich                    18:33.90     

32  

 34 Tyler Lockhart              10 Auburn Hills                18:35.30     

33  

 35 Will Raus                   11 Ferndale                    18:36.70     

34  

 36 Josh Clark                  12 South Lyon East             18:37.40     

35  

 37 Maxwell Austin              12 Linden                      18:38.20     

36  

 38 Jack Rankin                  9 Orchard Lake                18:39.50     

37  

 39 Matt Leonard                12 Orchard Lake                18:40.40     

38  

 40 Max Hoorn                   11 South Lyon East             18:44.20     

39  

 41 Charlie Ballmer              9 Goodrich                    18:44.70     

40  

 42 Josh Fischer                11 Notre Dame Prep             18:45.90     

41  

 43 Harrison Hayes              10 Ferndale                    18:54.50     

42  

 44 River Jannette               9 Brandon                     18:58.10     

43  

 45 Shane Foster                12 Brandon                     18:59.30     

44  

 46 Rahul Khambete              12 Country Day                 19:00.40     

45  

 47 Daniel Wood                 12 Goodrich                    19:02.90     

46  

 48 Brendon Down                10 Auburn Hills                19:03.90     

47  

 49 Ryan Tippy                   9 South Lyon East             19:06.10     

48  

 50 Mitchell Guest              10 Notre Dame Prep             19:14.30     

49  

 51 Julian Jones                12 Ferndale                    19:17.90     

50  

 52 Carter Reeds                12 South Lyon East             19:21.60     

51  



 53 Revanth Manam               12 Country Day                 19:22.50     

52  

 54 Andrew Tippen               11 Goodrich                    19:23.60     

53  

 55 Kyle Murphy                  9 Orchard Lake                19:32.10     

54  

 56 Ethan Lazzara               11 Notre Dame Prep             19:38.70     

55  

 57 Jibril Syed                  9 Auburn Hills                19:41.40     

56  

 58 Sam Barringer               12 Lake Fenton                 19:44.80     

57  

 59 Isaac Burr                   9 Goodrich                    19:50.20     

58  

 60 Xander Cronin               11 South Lyon East             19:55.70     

59  

 61 Tony Zhao                   11 Country Day                 19:56.50     

60  

 62 Jack Schroat                   Redford Union               19:58.90     

61  

 63 Jacob Keener                11 Ferndale                    20:01.40     

62  

 64 Trevonn Milliner            10 Southfield Bradford Academy 20:09.20         

 65 Jemone Cochran              11 Ferndale                    20:31.30     

63  

 66 Chaitanya Manam             10 Country Day                 20:31.70     

64  

 67 Tristan Sirls               11 Cranbrook                   20:38.40     

65  

 68 Ryan Heines                 11 Brandon                     20:41.20     

66  

 69 Shane Cunningham            12 Clawson                     20:42.10         

 70 Brady Hendershott           12 Brandon                     20:45.40     

67  

 71 Joshua Buda                 12 Brandon                     20:50.80     

68  

 72 Sreeram Panicker            10 Country Day                 21:15.80     

69  

 73 Remington Clements          12 Lake Fenton                 21:28.80     

70  

 74 Michael Pizzo                9 Clawson                     21:36.90         

 75 Qingyi (Simon) Wang         12 Cranbrook                   21:45.10     

71  

 76 Rohit Thalla                11 Country Day                 21:46.70     

72  

 77 Derrick Bryant              10 D. Univ. Prep               22:15.80         

 78 Arriyaun Mathews            11 Redford Union               22:39.70     

73  

 79 Daniel Mathews                 Redford Union               22:48.10     

74  

 80 Hassan Siddiqui             10 Country Day                 22:51.50     

75  

 81 Jonathan Montgomery            Redford Union               22:56.70     

76  

 82 Christian Montgomery           Redford Union               22:57.70     

77  

 83 Terez Johnson               10 Mumford                     23:07.20         



 84 Malcolm Cain                 9 D. Univ. Prep               23:10.60         

 85 Grant Keegan                11 Cranbrook                   23:40.40     

78  

 86 Harry Jones                 11 Cranbrook                   24:23.80     

79  

 87 Dean Fuller                 10 Detroit Frederick Douglas   24:38.70         

 88 Jandred Smith               12 Detroit Frederick Douglas   24:44.60         

 89 Shane May                   10 Detroit Frederick Douglas   24:50.20         

 90 Zehang Wu                    9 Cranbrook                   24:55.80     

80  

 91 Erik Wang                    9 Cranbrook                   25:15.60     

81  

 92 Javan Jackson               10 D. Univ. Prep               28:43.00         

 93 Darrean Cornay              12 Southfield Bradford Academy 29:00.00         

 

 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Notre Dame Prep               65      1    3    5   15   41   49   55   

      1     Brendan Fraser            16:27.20  

      3     Nicholas Fraser           16:57.40  

      5     James Ohlsson             17:13.30  

      15    John Pieper               17:40.30  

      41    Josh Fischer              18:45.90  

      49    Mitchell Guest            19:14.30 * 

      55    Ethan Lazzara             19:38.70 * 

  2 Linden                        78      4   14   18   20   22   28   36   

      4     Tyler Buchanan            17:07.50  

      14    Tanner Blaney             17:36.30  

      18    Nick McDonald             17:52.70  

      20    Sebastian Lubahn          17:58.70  

      22    Skyler Zieske             18:01.10  

      28    William Bale              18:15.10 * 

      36    Maxwell Austin            18:38.20 * 

  3 Lake Fenton                   88      2    9   23   24   30   57   70   

      2     Thomas Mueller            16:49.10  

      9     Isaac Golson              17:33.30  

      23    Thomas Hufton             18:03.30  

      24    Eric Niestroy             18:04.70  

      30    Kyle Lewis                18:27.40  

      57    Sam Barringer             19:44.80 * 

      70    Remington Clements        21:28.80 * 

  4 Auburn Hills                  100     6   13   19   29   33   47   56   

      6     Ben Zaremba               17:20.30  

      13    Sebastian Jackson         17:34.90  

      19    Zach Loyd                 17:55.90  

      29    Ethan Bierer              18:18.00  

      33    Tyler Lockhart            18:35.30  

      47    Brendon Down              19:03.90 * 

      56    Jibril Syed               19:41.40 * 

  5 Orchard Lake                  116    10   16   26   27   37   38   54   

      10    Ryan Herrmann             17:33.60  



      16    Bennet Coe                17:40.90  

      26    Augustine Lau             18:10.50  

      27    Brendan Moriarty          18:13.90  

      37    Jack Rankin               18:39.50  

      38    Matt Leonard              18:40.40 * 

      54    Kyle Murphy               19:32.10 * 

  6 Goodrich                      137     8   11   32   40   46   53   58   

      8     Rielly Shellenbarger      17:31.70  

      11    Mark Wood                 17:34.00  

      32    Zach Duval                18:33.90  

      40    Charlie Ballmer           18:44.70  

      46    Daniel Wood               19:02.90  

      53    Andrew Tippen             19:23.60 * 

      58    Isaac Burr                19:50.20 * 

  7 South Lyon East               160     7   31   35   39   48   51   59   

      7     Jack Marchand             17:26.80  

      31    Roy Swartzinski           18:32.80  

      35    Josh Clark                18:37.40  

      39    Max Hoorn                 18:44.20  

      48    Ryan Tippy                19:06.10  

      51    Carter Reeds              19:21.60 * 

      59    Xander Cronin             19:55.70 * 

  8 Ferndale                      163    12   25   34   42   50   62   63   

      12    Nick Major                17:34.40  

      25    Solomon Palmer            18:08.10  

      34    Will Raus                 18:36.70  

      42    Harrison Hayes            18:54.50  

      50    Julian Jones              19:17.90  

      62    Jacob Keener              20:01.40 * 

      63    Jemone Cochran            20:31.30 * 

  9 Brandon                       191    17   21   43   44   66   67   68   

      17    Mike Allen                17:46.00  

      21    Taggart Tokie             17:59.50  

      43    River Jannette            18:58.10  

      44    Shane Foster              18:59.30  

      66    Ryan Heines               20:41.20  

      67    Brady Hendershott         20:45.40 * 

      68    Joshua Buda               20:50.80 * 

 10 Country Day                   290    45   52   60   64   69   72   75   

      45    Rahul Khambete            19:00.40  

      52    Revanth Manam             19:22.50  

      60    Tony Zhao                 19:56.50  

      64    Chaitanya Manam           20:31.70  

      69    Sreeram Panicker          21:15.80  

      72    Rohit Thalla              21:46.70 * 

      75    Hassan Siddiqui           22:51.50 * 

 11 Redford Union                 361    61   73   74   76   77    -    -   

      61    Jack Schroat              19:58.90  

      73    Arriyaun Mathews          22:39.70  

      74    Daniel Mathews            22:48.10  

      76    Jonathan Montgomery       22:56.70  

      77    Christian Montgomery      22:57.70  

 12 Cranbrook                     373    65   71   78   79   80   81    -   

      65    Tristan Sirls             20:38.40  

      71    Qingyi (Simon) Wang       21:45.10  

      78    Grant Keegan              23:40.40  

      79    Harry Jones               24:23.80  



      80    Zehang Wu                 24:55.80  

      81    Erik Wang                 25:15.60 * 

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Alia Frederick              12 Linden                      19:34.40      

1  

  2 Jillian Lange               10 Goodrich                    19:57.60      

2  

  3 Katlyn Pizzo                12 Clawson                     20:01.30         

  4 Audrey Steiert              10 Linden                      20:24.10      

3  

  5 Mary Semak                  12 Marian                      20:27.80      

4  

  6 Hannah Durant               10 Goodrich                    20:31.10      

5  

  7 Lauren Neiheisel            11 Notre Dame Prep             20:37.80      

6  

  8 Zoe Baxter                  12 Cranbrook                   20:54.00         

  9 Hannah Wabel                 9 Linden                      20:58.80      

7  

 10 Elizabeth Setsuda           12 South Lyon East             20:59.20      

8  

 11 Reagan Lauinger              9 Goodrich                    21:00.40      

9  

 12 Suzanne Pfieffer            10 Auburn Hills                21:04.00     

10  

 13 Lauren Clark                10 South Lyon East             21:05.80     

11  

 14 Hannah Odeesh               11 Marian                      21:09.60     

12  

 15 Olivia Bowden                9 Cranbrook                   21:42.80         

 16 Alessia Fionda              12 Brandon                     21:48.70     

13  

 17 Taylor Acox                 10 Linden                      22:05.80     

14  

 18 Rachel Barra                12 Country Day                 22:09.30     

15  

 19 Morgan Cochran              10 Marian                      22:14.30     

16  

 20 Meghan Hitt                 11 Linden                      22:17.00     

17  

 21 Kearstin Dankert            10 Linden                      22:19.80     

18  

 22 Emily Jones                 10 Cranbrook                   22:27.30         

 23 Maddy Harville              12 Goodrich                    22:30.00     

19  

 24 Casi Hudak                  12 Goodrich                    22:33.00     

20  

 25 Ava Johns                   12 Marian                      22:38.30     

21  



 26 Jillian Samrah              12 Marian                      22:41.10     

22  

 27 Sydney Taylor               11 Country Day                 22:47.00     

23  

 28 Erin Moore                  12 Marian                      22:48.30     

24  

 29 Madeline Scherle            11 Notre Dame Prep             22:54.10     

25  

 30 Melissa Coomer              12 South Lyon East             22:55.20     

26  

 31 Emma Wabel                  12 Linden                      23:01.80     

27  

 32 Shannon Lambrecht           10 Notre Dame Prep             23:06.90     

28  

 33 Brooklyn Taylor             10 Mumford                     23:10.00         

 34 Abby Rankin                 11 Notre Dame Prep             23:15.40     

29  

 35 Kyra Burger                  9 Brandon                     23:25.90     

30  

 36 Hannah Holton               11 Goodrich                    23:30.10     

31  

 37 Lauren Goralczyk            12 Marian                      23:32.70     

32  

 38 Meredith Tiller             11 Notre Dame Prep             23:33.00     

33  

 39 Cassidy McElgunn             9 Ferndale                    23:36.60     

34  

 40 Liz Beckas                  11 Auburn Hills                23:41.00     

35  

 41 Carolyn Chen                12 Country Day                 23:42.60     

36  

 42 Julia Shen                  10 Country Day                 23:43.80     

37  

 43 Rachel Learman              11 Lake Fenton                 23:58.30     

38  

 44 Emily Gudzinski             11 South Lyon East             23:59.70     

39  

 45 Olivia McKeever             12 South Lyon East             24:00.70     

40  

 46 Anna Sun                    10 Country Day                 24:05.50     

41  

 47 Isabel Kolanowski           12 Ferndale                    24:05.80     

42  

 48 Sarah Williston             12 Auburn Hills                24:11.80     

43  

 49 Morgan Aittama               9 South Lyon East             24:12.10     

44  

 50 Yurui Zhang                  9 Country Day                 24:13.10     

45  

 51 Madeleine Bahorski          11 Auburn Hills                24:16.70     

46  

 52 Carolyn Berryman            10 Ferndale                    24:17.00     

47  

 53 Reeves Housman               9 South Lyon East             24:22.50     

48  

 54 Salina Mueller               9 Lake Fenton                 24:30.90     

49  



 55 Michelle Wan                12 Cranbrook                   24:33.20         

 56 Britney Kauer               11 Lake Fenton                 24:33.70     

50  

 57 Alyvia Muir                  9 Auburn Hills                24:34.00     

51  

 58 Cameron Harden              11 Brandon                     24:39.90     

52  

 59 Melaina Wurts               10 Lake Fenton                 24:40.20     

53  

 60 Sydney Parker               12 Country Day                 24:48.00     

54  

 61 Andrea Nolin                12 Brandon                     24:55.70     

55  

 62 Camille Henrie               9 Goodrich                    25:04.00     

56  

 63 Raquelle Robbins            10 Clawson                     25:07.20         

 64 Morgan Mundt                10 Ferndale                    25:15.00     

57  

 65 Josephine Card              10 Redford Union               25:37.70         

 66 Gabby Reseigh                9 Auburn Hills                26:15.80     

58  

 67 Chyna Greer                 12 Mumford                     26:23.60         

 68 Anabel Sicko                11 Ferndale                    26:30.50     

59  

 69 Amari Sanders                9 Ferndale                    26:38.30     

60  

 70 Talylor King                12 Mumford                     26:42.40         

 71 Camryn Jarczynski           11 Lake Fenton                 26:48.30     

61  

 72 Rachel Hendershott          12 Brandon                     26:49.20     

62  

 73 Emily Plumer                11 Auburn Hills                27:00.20     

63  

 74 Calli Teberian              11 Brandon                     27:16.70     

64  

 75 Avery Benner                10 Ferndale                    27:57.00     

65  

 76 Chelsea Cooks               12 Brandon                     28:22.10     

66  

 77 Jaquoia Jackson              9 Mumford                     29:42.70         

 78 Samantha Brown               9 Clawson                     30:08.30         

 79 Kendall Niestroy            12 Lake Fenton                 30:34.70     

67  

 80 Rosa Mangelsen              12 Lake Fenton                 32:30.00     

68  

 81 Stephanie Hamilton          12 Detroit Collegiate Northwes 33:15.50         

 82 Lyris Perkins               10 Southfield Bradford Academy 34:30.90         

 83 China Edwards                9 Southfield Bradford Academy 34:58.70         

 84 Dayonna Hamm                 9 Detroit Collegiate Northwes 35:25.90         

 85 Lois Dodson                  9 Detroit Collegiate Northwes 36:02.90         

 86 Daizhanie Minter            11 Detroit Collegiate Northwes 38:01.00         

 

 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 



    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Linden                        42      1    3    7   14   17   18   27   

      1     Alia Frederick            19:34.40  

      3     Audrey Steiert            20:24.10  

      7     Hannah Wabel              20:58.80  

      14    Taylor Acox               22:05.80  

      17    Meghan Hitt               22:17.00  

      18    Kearstin Dankert          22:19.80 * 

      27    Emma Wabel                23:01.80 * 

  2 Goodrich                      55      2    5    9   19   20   31   56   

      2     Jillian Lange             19:57.60  

      5     Hannah Durant             20:31.10  

      9     Reagan Lauinger           21:00.40  

      19    Maddy Harville            22:30.00  

      20    Casi Hudak                22:33.00  

      31    Hannah Holton             23:30.10 * 

      56    Camille Henrie            25:04.00 * 

  3 Marian                        75      4   12   16   21   22   24   32   

      4     Mary Semak                20:27.80  

      12    Hannah Odeesh             21:09.60  

      16    Morgan Cochran            22:14.30  

      21    Ava Johns                 22:38.30  

      22    Jillian Samrah            22:41.10  

      24    Erin Moore                22:48.30 * 

      32    Lauren Goralczyk          23:32.70 * 

  4 Notre Dame Prep               121     6   25   28   29   33    -    -   

      6     Lauren Neiheisel          20:37.80  

      25    Madeline Scherle          22:54.10  

      28    Shannon Lambrecht         23:06.90  

      29    Abby Rankin               23:15.40  

      33    Meredith Tiller           23:33.00  

  5 South Lyon East               124     8   11   26   39   40   44   48   

      8     Elizabeth Setsuda         20:59.20  

      11    Lauren Clark              21:05.80  

      26    Melissa Coomer            22:55.20  

      39    Emily Gudzinski           23:59.70  

      40    Olivia McKeever           24:00.70  

      44    Morgan Aittama            24:12.10 * 

      48    Reeves Housman            24:22.50 * 

  6 Country Day                   152    15   23   36   37   41   45   54   

      15    Rachel Barra              22:09.30  

      23    Sydney Taylor             22:47.00  

      36    Carolyn Chen              23:42.60  

      37    Julia Shen                23:43.80  

      41    Anna Sun                  24:05.50  

      45    Yurui Zhang               24:13.10 * 

      54    Sydney Parker             24:48.00 * 

  7 Auburn Hills                  185    10   35   43   46   51   58   63   

      10    Suzanne Pfieffer          21:04.00  

      35    Liz Beckas                23:41.00  

      43    Sarah Williston           24:11.80  

      46    Madeleine Bahorski        24:16.70  

      51    Alyvia Muir               24:34.00  

      58    Gabby Reseigh             26:15.80 * 

      63    Emily Plumer              27:00.20 * 



  8 Brandon                       212    13   30   52   55   62   64   66   

      13    Alessia Fionda            21:48.70  

      30    Kyra Burger               23:25.90  

      52    Cameron Harden            24:39.90  

      55    Andrea Nolin              24:55.70  

      62    Rachel Hendershott        26:49.20  

      64    Calli Teberian            27:16.70 * 

      66    Chelsea Cooks             28:22.10 * 

  9 Ferndale                      239    34   42   47   57   59   60   65   

      34    Cassidy McElgunn          23:36.60  

      42    Isabel Kolanowski         24:05.80  

      47    Carolyn Berryman          24:17.00  

      57    Morgan Mundt              25:15.00  

      59    Anabel Sicko              26:30.50  

      60    Amari Sanders             26:38.30 * 

      65    Avery Benner              27:57.00 * 

 10 Lake Fenton                   251    38   49   50   53   61   67   68   

      38    Rachel Learman            23:58.30  

      49    Salina Mueller            24:30.90  

      50    Britney Kauer             24:33.70  

      53    Melaina Wurts             24:40.20  

      61    Camryn Jarczynski         26:48.30  

      67    Kendall Niestroy          30:34.70 * 

      68    Rosa Mangelsen            32:30.00 * 

 

 


